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Event 70a: Para WC2 Individual Pursuit  Final
12 Laps - Result

1. 108 Amanda REID (NSW) 4:17.657
Lap 1 25.917 25.917 (1)
Lap 2 20.016 45.933 (1)
Lap 3 20.043 1:05.976 (1)
Lap 4 20.266 1:26.243 (1)
Lap 5 20.780 1:47.023 (1)
Lap 6 21.005 2:08.028 (1)
Lap 7 20.919 2:28.948 (1)
Lap 8 21.065 2:50.014 (1)
Lap 9 21.408 3:11.422 (1)

Lap 10 21.794 3:33.217 (1)
Lap 11 22.244 3:55.461 (1)
Lap 12 22.196 4:17.657 (1)

2. 116 Annaliese HODGE (VIC) 4:50.222 +32.56
Lap 1 28.476 28.476 (2)
Lap 2 21.909 50.385 (2)
Lap 3 22.431 1:12.816 (2)
Lap 4 23.352 1:36.168 (2)
Lap 5 23.449 1:59.618 (2)
Lap 6 24.009 2:23.627 (2)
Lap 7 24.053 2:47.681 (2)
Lap 8 24.110 3:11.791 (2)
Lap 9 24.233 3:36.025 (2)

Lap 10 25.054 4:01.080 (2)
Lap 11 24.671 4:25.751 (2)
Lap 12 24.471 4:50.222 (2)


